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Janki Devi Memorial College (JDMC) 

Krishna Hostel 

(University of Delhi) 

2nd List of Admission to Krishna Hostel for First Year Students (2025-2026) 

Below is the merit list of students, who are eligible for admission in the Krishna Hostel, 
JDMC. 

Instructions for the Applicants 

The list will be made available online from 06-08-2025. The Admission process for 
Hostel will start from wednesday, 06-08-2025 till 09-08-2025 between 10 AM to 05 

Failing which the seat will be allotted to the next applicant. 

New Delhi-110060 

(a) Admission Form (original) 

The Completed Forms along with the fees should be submitted in the Krishna Hostel 
latest by 09-08-2025, 05PM. 

(b) Copy of Registration Form, 

1. Please Collect Admission Form with Hostel Prospectus on payment of Rs. 
250/- from the Krishna Hostel Office during the working hours i.e. Monday to 
Saturday between 10 AM to 05PM. 

2. The Candidate has to report to the Krishna Hostel Office for Admission with the 
following documents 

(c) Student's Aadhar Card Photocopy, 

(f) CUET Score Card 

(d) Student's Parent's Aadhar Card Photocopy, 

06-08-202 

(e) College Fee receipt of Admission, 

4i DeviMemaria 

Date: 06-08-2025 

(g) Medical Health Certificate (original) 

and the Local Guardian. 

) Certificate supporting reserved category in original. 

(i) Local Guardian I and Local Guardian 2 (Both Guardian) Aadhar Card Photocopy 

All above photocopy documents have to be duly attested by the Applicants, Parents 



! 

3. The 1s Instalment of Hostel Fee of Rs. 85,000/- (Eighty five thousand rupees only) 

for 1 semester has to be paid at the time of admission by either DD, made in the 

favour of Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel or through POS/NEFT/ RTGS. 

The Bank details are as follows: 

S.NO 

1 

2. 

4. Hostel Admission 2nd List (2025-26) 

3. 

Remaining Hostel fee of Rs. 75,000/- will be paid in 2nd Semester (December -2025) as 

per the notice issued by the Hostel. 

4 

5 

6 

7. 

9 

8 

Account Number: 8594101053069 

10. 

Account Name: Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel 

11. 

IFSC Code: CNRBO008594 

Bank Name and Branch -Canara Bank, Janki Devi Memorial 

College Branch, New Delhi-l10060 

NAME & 

INITIALS 

Ojashvi 
Verma 

Diksha Singh 

Shreya 

Mantisha 

Anshika 

Maddhesiya 
Anshu 

Tapasya 
Krishna 

Mumal 
Dhanger 

Astha Yadav 

Simran 
Kumari 

Ridhima Das 

CSAS 
APPLICATION NO 

253510366604 

253510834478 

253510403862 

253510302204 

253510108026 

253510834701 

253510520028 

253510371516 

253511025837 

253510241806 

253510055098 

COURSE 

B.A. Prog. 

B.A. Prog. 

B.A.(Hons) Pol 
Sci. 

B.A(Hons) Pol 
Sci. 

B.Com 

B.Com 

B.A.(Hons)Pol 
Sci. 

B.A. Prog. 

B.A. Prog. 

B.A(Hons) 
History 
B.Com 

FATHER'S 
NAME 

Dinesh 

Kumar 

Verma 

Parvin 

Kumar 
Pawan 

Kumar 

Gupta 
Rakesh 

Kumar 

Dinesh 
Kumar 

Chauhan 

Surendra 
Kumar 
Yadav 

Prem 

Narayan 

Amarjeet OBC 

Dhanger 
Satyendra 
Narayan 
Mukesh 

*06-08-2B2s 

Kumar 

Das 

UR 

CATEGORY 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Deyi 

OBC 

Ghanshyam SC 

vi Mernosial Co 



12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

Bhumi 
Aditi 

Savita 

Jyotishna 
Brahma 
Kumkum 
Meena 

Purvi Singh 

Vaishnavi 

Shandilya 
Sneha 

Shandilya 
Kakshi 

Tarushi 

Gupta 

253510066374 

253510305089 

253511244541 

25351013644 

253511350964 

253510087981 

253510071373 

253510360623 

2535100606747 

253510279862 

krishnahostel18@gmail.comn 

B.Com 

B.Com 

Ai DeviN marial Co 

B.A.(Hons) Pol 
Sci. 

B.A.(Hons) Pol 
Sci. 

B.A.Prog. 

B.A(Hons) Pol 
Sci. 

B.A(Hons) 
History 
B.A(Hons) Pol 

06-08-20* 

Sci. 

B.Sc(Hons) 
Maths 

B.Com 

Pinku 

Dinesh 

Kumar 

Jibendra 

Phoolchand SC 

Brahma 

Meena 

Amit Kumar 

Muneeraj ST 

Ajay Tiwari 

Pratyush 
Kumar 

Jitendra 

Gaur 

SC 

Rajeev 

SC 

Gupta 

ST 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

* Kindly check the Krishna Hostel website regularly for all information's regarding Hostel Admission. 
All queries will be attended/entertained by email only. The Email ID Is 

EWS 

PMSSS 

Principal (Provost) 
Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel 

Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg, New Delh-110060 

Principal (Provost) 
Krishna Hostel -JDMC 
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