



Krishna Hostel
Janki Devi Memorial College (JDMC)
(University of Delhi)
New Delhi-110060



Date: 06-08-2025

2nd List of Admission to Krishna Hostel for First Year Students (2025-2026)

Below is the merit list of students, who are eligible for admission in the Krishna Hostel, JDMC.

- The list will be made available online from **06-08-2025**. The Admission process for Hostel will start from **wednesday, 06-08-2025 till 09-08-2025 between 10 AM to 05 PM**.
- The Completed Forms along with the fees should be submitted in the Krishna Hostel latest by **09-08-2025, 05PM**.
- **Failing which the seat will be allotted to the next applicant.**

Instructions for the Applicants –

1. Please Collect **Admission Form with Hostel Prospectus on payment of Rs. 250/-** from the Krishna Hostel Office during the working hours i.e. **Monday to Saturday between 10 AM to 05PM**.
2. The Candidate has to report to the Krishna Hostel Office for Admission with the following documents-
 - (a) Admission Form (original)
 - (b) Copy of Registration Form,
 - (c) Student's Aadhar Card Photocopy,
 - (d) Student's Parent's Aadhar Card Photocopy,
 - (e) College Fee receipt of Admission,
 - (f) CUET Score Card
 - (g) Medical Health Certificate (original)
 - (i) Local Guardian 1 and Local Guardian 2 (Both Guardian) Aadhar Card Photocopy
 - (j) Certificate supporting reserved category in original.

All above photocopy documents have to be duly attested by the Applicants, Parents and the Local Guardian.

3. The 1st Instalment of Hostel Fee of Rs. 85,000/- (Eighty five thousand rupees only) for 1st semester has to be paid at the time of admission by either DD , made in the favour of Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel or through POS/ NEFT/ RTGS. The Bank details are as follows:-

Account Number: 8594101053069

Account Name: Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel

IFSC Code: CNRB0008594

Bank Name and Branch – Canara Bank, Janki Devi Memorial College Branch, New Delhi-110060



Remaining Hostel fee of Rs. 75,000/- will be paid in 2nd Semester (December -2025) as per the notice issued by the Hostel.

4. Hostel Admission 2nd List (2025-26)

S.NO	NAME & INITIALS	CSAS APPLICATION NO	COURSE	FATHER'S NAME	CATEGORY
1.	Ojashvi Verma	253510366604	B.A. Prog.	Dinesh Kumar Verma	UR
2.	Diksha Singh	253510834478	B.A. Prog.	Parvin Kumar	UR
3.	Shreya	253510403862	B.A.(Hons) Pol Sci.	Pawan Kumar Gupta	UR
4.	Mantisha	253510302204	B.A(Hons) Pol Sci.	Rakesh Kumar	UR
5.	Anshika Maddhesiya	253510108026	B.Com	Dinesh Kumar	OBC
6.	Anshu	253510834701	B.Com	Amarjeet Chauhan	OBC
7.	Tapasya Krishna	253510520028	B.A.(Hons)Pol Sci.	Surendra Kumar Yadav	OBC
8.	Mumal Dhanger	253510371516	B.A. Prog.	Prem Narayan Dhanger	OBC
9.	Astha Yadav	253511025837	B.A. Prog.	Satyendra Narayan	OBC
10.	Simran Kumari	253510241806	B.A(Hons) History	Mukesh Kumar	OBC
11.	Ridhima Das	253510055098	B.Com	Ghanshyam Das	SC

12.	Bhumi	253510066374	B.Com	Pinku	SC
13.	Aditi	253510305089	B.Com	Dinesh Kumar	SC
14.	Savita	253511244541	B.A.(Hons) Pol Sci.	Phoolchand	SC
15.	Jyotishna Brahma	25351013644	B.A.(Hons) Pol Sci.	Jibendra Brahma	ST
16.	Kumkum Meena	253511350964	B.A.Prog.	Muneeraj Meena	ST
17.	Purvi Singh	253510087981	B.A(Hons) Pol Sci.	Amit Kumar	EWS
18.	Vaishnavi Shandilya	253510071373	B.A(Hons) History	Ajay Tiwari	EWS
19.	Sneha Shandilya	253510360623	B.A(Hons) Pol Sci.	Pratyush Kumar	EWS
20.	Kakshi	2535100606747	B.Sc(Hons) Maths	Jitendra Gaur	EWS
21.	Tarushi Gupta	253510279862	B.Com	Rajeev Gupta	PMSSS

* Kindly check the Krishna Hostel website regularly for all information's regarding Hostel Admission.
All queries will be attended/entertained by email only. The Email ID Is
krishnahostel18@gmail.com



Dwaripala
Principal (Provost)
Janki Devi Memorial College Girls Hostel
Sir Ganga Ram Hospital Marg, New Delhi-110060

Principal (Provost) *[Signature]*

Krishna Hostel -JDMC